BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 138 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 BRO MADSEN Lasse

2 6 Emptylane

3 4 BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas

4 3 AKERLUND William

5 7 OTTlja

6 2 FREDERIKSEN Daniel

7 8 HARTMANN GERSB@LL Oscar

8 9 POLD Mads

9 1 GULDBERG Mikkel H.

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CLUB

VKKC

REGATTA GLADSAXE

31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN AM 10:06

RESULT

3888
+00.00

3931

+18446744073709551611.18446744073709551549

HRK

3932

+18446744073709551611.18446744073709551556

KKP

40.12

+18446744073709551609.18446744073709551546

LVKB

AKK

HRK

KKP

VKKC

4078
+01.00

4163
+00.48

4199
+04.13

4260
+01.18

45.07

+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551541

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE
5 £

Created on 09.03.2026 22:23:20 | Page 1 of 1

Generated by RaceManager



