

RACE 138 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 10:06

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	BRO MADSEN Lasse	VKKC	3888 +00.00
2	6	Empty lane		3931 +18446744073709551611.18446744073709551549
3	4	BARNEWITZ DÜRR Jonas	HRK	3932 +18446744073709551611.18446744073709551556
4	3	ÅKERLUND William	KKP	40.12 +18446744073709551609.18446744073709551546
5	7	OTT Ilja	LVKB	4078 +01.00
6	2	FREDERIKSEN Daniel	ÅKK	4163 +00.48
7	8	HARTMANN GERSBØLL Oscar	HRK	4199 +04.13
8	9	POLD Mads	KKP	4260 +01.18
9	1	GULDBERG Mikkel H.	VKKC	45.07 +18446744073709551614.18446744073709551541

